All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
HP M9195A
PXIe Digital Stimulus/Response Module
In Stock

Keysight IO libraries (16.3 update 2 and 17.1 update 1 or newer) Includes: VISA libraries, Keysight Connection Expert, IO monitor
Keysight command expert Instrument control for SCPI or IVI-COM drivers
Ordering information
Model Description
M9195B PXIe Digital Stimulus/Response with PPMU: 250 MHz, 16 Ch
M9195B-M01 Memory, 16 Mvectors/ch
M9195B-M06 Memory, 64 Mvectors/ch
M9195B-M12 Memory, 125 Mvectors/ch
M9195B-S01 Single site enabled
M9195B-S04 Multi-site enabled
M9195B-SR1 Max clock rate, 125 MHz
M9195B-SR2 Max clock rate, 250 MHz
M9195B-MMS Multiple module sync
Development software
M9192A DSR pattern editor software
M9192A-1TP Transportable perpetual license (includes 1 year SW updates)
M9192A-1TP-12R Annual SW updates, 1 year renewal
M9193A DSR pattern editor with data conversion software
M9193A-1TP Transportable perpetual license (includes 1 year SW updates)
M9193A-1TP-12R Annual SW updates, 1 year renewal
Accessories and cables
Y1245A Single-site DSR cable: 0.5 m
Y1246A Single-site DSR cable: 1m
Y1247A Single-site DSR cable: 2m